
agenda 

TakeUP 
08:45-09:00

09:00-09:20

09:20-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-12:15

12:15-13:15

13:15-14:00

14:00-14:20

14:20-15:15

15:15-16:00

Check-in & coffee

The journey begins

Why we travel

Co﻿ffee pit stop

Pack your bag

Invite takers to join

Lunch

Lead the way

Coffe﻿e pit stop

Build your crew

Go the extra mile

Date:   January 21, 2025

Plenary

Place:  Danish regions                
             Dampfærgevej 22 
             2100 København Ø
           

©goodstudio and ©charlottc via Canva.com


